<, Mercedes-Benz ADVANTAGES onfine

MY 12 C-Class Coupe SPC Options

Note: All prices estimated €250 C350 C63AMG
197 - Obsidian Black Metallic Paint $720 $720 $720
i
315- Dynamic Handling Package! $1,400 $1,400 N/A
510 - In-Dash 6-Disc CD Changer $480 $480 $480

*SPC options carry and additional $250 charge.

1. Dynamic Handling Package includes (786) 18” AMG twin 5 spoke wheel, advanced agility suspension, speed sensitive steering
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) Mercedes-Benz

MY 12 C-Class Coupe Specs (1 of 3)

Engine Configuration
Horsepower (hp)
Torque (Ib-ft)
Displacement (cc)
Bore (mm)

Stroke (mm)

# Valves per cylinder
Compression
Transmission
Transmission Speeds

Drive Configuration

C250
1.8L Turbo 14
201 @ 5,500 rpm

229 @ 2,200-4,300 rpm

1,796
82.0
85.0
4
9.3:1
7G-TRONIC PLUS
7
Rear Wheel Drive

* 481 hp with AMG Development Package
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C350
3.5L V6
302 @ 6,500 rpm
273 @ 3,500-5,250 rpm
3,498
92.9
86.0
4
12.2:1
7G-TRONIC PLUS
7
Rear Wheel Drive
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C63AMG
6.3L V8
451* @ 6,500 rpm
443 @ 5,000 rpm
6,208
102.2
94.6
4
11.3:1
AMG SPEEDSHIFT PLUS MCT
7
Rear Wheel Drive
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) Mercedes-Benz

MY 12 C-Class Coupe Specs (2 of 3)

Acceleration 0-60mph (sec.)
Fuel Economy City/Hwy (mpg)
EPA Rating / CARB Rating

Turning Circle (ft.)
Wheelbase (in.)

Length / Height / Width (in.)

Curb weight (1bs.)
Trunk Capacity (cu. ft.)

Fuel Tank/Reserve (gallons)
Headroom Front / 2" Row (in.)
Legroom Front / 2" Row (in.)

Shoulder Room Front / 2" Row (in.)

€250
7.1 (est.)
tbd / thd
thd / thd
35.6
108.7
180.7/54.8/69.7
3,419
thd
17.4/2.1
37.0/35.5
thd/thd
54.0/50.3

*4.3 seconds with AMG Development Package

RelesseDate:March 22,2011 MY12C-Class Coupe Dealer Ordering Guide

C350
5.9 (est.)
thd / thd
thd / tbd

35.6

108.7

180.7/54.8/69.7

3,562

thd
17.4/2.1
37.0/35.5
tbd/thd
54.0/50.3
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C63AMG
4.4 (4.3)*
thd/thd
thd/thd
36.4
108.9
185.3/54.6/69.7
3,816
thd
17.4/3.7
37.0/thd
thd/thd
54.0/50.3
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) Mercedes-Benz

MY 12 C-Class Coupe Specs (3 of 3)

Standard Front Wheel
Standard Rear Wheel
Standard Front Tire Size
Standard Rear Tire Size
Standard Tire Type
Front Brake

Front Brake Size (in.)
Rear Brake

Rear Brake Size (in.)
Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

C250
7.5x17.0
8.5x17.0

225/ 45 R17
245/ 40 R17
All-Season
Single Piston Floating
11.6
Single Piston Floating
11.8
Multi-Link
Multi-Link Independent

C350
7.5x17.0
8.5x17.0

225/ 45 R17
245/ 40 R17
All-Season
Single Piston Floating
12.7
Single Piston Floating
11.8
Multi-Link
Multi-Link Independent
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C63AMG
8.0x 18.0
9.0/ 18.0
235/40R18
255/ 35R18
High-Performance
6-Piston Fixed
14.2
4-Piston Fixed
13.0
Multi-Link
Multi-Link Independent
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MY 12 C-Class Coupe Detailed Ordering Information

Slide Contents

20 - Headlights

21 - Wheels

22 - Steering Wheels

23-25 - Full-Page Exterior Pictures

25-30 - Full-Page Interior Pictures
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Halogen (Standard) Bi—Xenon (319pkg Lighting Package)
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1. C250 Standard 17 in. (639)

C350 17 in. AMG (784)

C250/350 Sport Optional 18 in. AMG (782)
C250/350 Sport Optional 18 in. AMG(786)
C63 AMG Standard 18 in. AMG (795)

C63 AMG Optional 18 in. AMG (790)

o O B w N
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